
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

1
Purchase and Installation of Solar 

Streetlights at Various Barangays
1,043,000.00 San Simon, Pampanga

Sto. Tomas, 

Pampanga
849,750.00 4/15/2021

2
Rehabilitation and Repair of San 

Simon Public Market
2,400,000.00 

San Jose, San Simon, 

Pampanga
Sta. Rita, Pampanga 2,398,000.00 4/15/2021

3
Rehabilitation of Evacuation Center 

at San Pablo Propio
1,593,648.00 

San Pablo, San Simon, 

Pampanga
Sta. Rita, Pampanga 1,592,500.00 4/30/2021

4
Construction of Municipal Annex 

Building Phase 3
7,200,000.00 

Municipal Hall, San 

Agustin, San Simon, 

Pampanga

Mexico, Pampanga 7,197,500.00 5/18/2021

5
Additional Works for Water System 

(Barangay San Miguel)
1,800,000.00 

San Miguel, San Simon, 

Pampanga

Sto. Tomas, 

Pampanga
1,797,250.00 5/18/2021

6
Construction of Multi-Purpose 

Building at San Simon, Pampanga
2,000,000.00  San Simon, Pampanga

Sto. Tomas, 

Pampanga
896,000.00 5/21/2021

7
Construction of Infirmary 

(Community) Hospital at Bgry. Sto. 

Niño

           18,000,000.00 
Sto Nino, San Simon, 

Pampanga

Sto. Tomas, 

Pampanga
17.987,600.00 6/2/2021

8

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

2nd Qtr CY 2021

Winning Bidder

R2DC Construction

BAC Secretariat Head

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data 

or information contained in this document.

BAC Chairman

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

BFF Construction

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

BFF Construction

R2DC Construction

IDI Trading and 

Construction

R2DC Construction

R2DC Construction



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Of Bidder Bid Amount (Php) Date of Bidding

Supply and Delivery of Filling 

Materials

at San Simon, Pampanga

4,000,000.00 R2DC Construction Sto. Tomas, Pampanga 3,992,000.00 4/15/2021

Purchase and Deivery of 

Medical Supplies
              4,000,000.00 Erln Pharma Enterprises

City of San Fernando, 

Pampanga
3,998,500.00 4/15/2021

Purchase of Farm Equipments                  500,000.00 KFM General Merchandise
Sindalan, San Fernando, 

Pampanga
497,000.00 4/15/2021

Purchase of Covid-19 Related 

Supplies
2,500,000.00

Pomona Pharmaceautical 

Distribution
Batangas city               2,497,600.00 4/15/2021

Purchase of Equipment 

(Laptop, Digital Copier, Printer)
1,934,000.00 KFM General Merchandise

Sindalan, San Fernando, 

Pampanga
              1,927,300.00 6/3/2021

Covid-19 Related Expenses 

Procurement of Medicine 

Supplies and Materials 

Expenses for the 

Implementation of Covid-19 

PPA's

2,700,000.00
Zacmaster Pharma and Medica 

Supplies Trading
Calamba City, Laguna               2,698,000.00 5/18/2021

Purchase of School Supplies 1,595,000.00 KFM General Merchandise
Sindalan, San Fernando, 

Pampanga
              1,594,625.00 6/3/2021

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

2nd Qtr CY 2021

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information 

contained in this document.



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder

Name and 

Address
Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration

NONE FOR THE QUARTER

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

Republic of Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

2nd Qtr CY 2021

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


